

Amendment-3
Extension of bid submission date

Inland Waterways Authority of India- Jal Marg Vikas Project

Tender ID : 2022_JMVP_714182_1

Tender Ref : IN-IWAI—314747-CW-RFB

Tender Title : Procurement of Various Survey Equipment Under JMVP II (Arth Ganga)

Sl.no	Existing Text	Revised Text
1. IFB	The existing date of Bid submission is -- 27.10.2022 15.00 hours & The existing date of Bid Opening is -27.10.2022 15.30hours	The Revised date of Bid submission is -- 10.11.2022 up to 15.00 hours & The Revised date of Bid Opening is -10.11.2022 at 15.30hours
2. ITB 22.1 & ITB 25.1	The existing date of Bid submission is -- 27.10.2022 15.00 hours & The existing date of Bid Opening is -27.10.2022 15.30hours	The Revised date of Bid submission is -- 10.11.2022 up to 15.00 hours & The Revised date of Bid Opening is -10.11.2022 at 15.30hours
Other terms & conditions remain un-altered		